

Destiny Detention Pond Rehab.				Great Bear Construction		T & T Construction		Project Storm LLC		Rally Construction		Eurabank		GW Phillips Construction	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID															
1	Remove, Dispose Of Existing Debris, Sediment, Materials And Labor, Complete and In Place	LS	1	9,761.00	9,761.00	8,420.00	8,420.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	25,004.00	25,004.00	38,000.00	38,000.00
2	Regrade Pond Slopes, incl. Imported Material, Materials and Labor, Complete and In Place	SY	2000	3.82	7,640.00	3.60	7,200.00	9.00	18,000.00	19.00	38,000.00	7.00	14,000.00	40.00	80,000.00
3	Side Slope Stabilization and Sodding, Materials and Labor, Complete and In Place	SY	2000	1.08	2,160.00	2.97	5,940.00	12.00	24,000.00	3.30	6,600.00	6.10	12,200.00	5.00	10,000.00
4	Backslope Interceptor Structure and Piping Materials and Labor, Complete and In Place	EA	3	6,157.00	18,471.00	7,960.00	23,880.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	7,500.00	22,500.00	8,620.00	25,860.00	9,500.00	28,500.00
5	Hydromulch Seeding (flat areas), Materials and Labor, Complete and in Place	AC	1	1,920.00	1,920.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,330.00	2,330.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
6	Drainage Swale Cutting, Materials and Labor, Complete and in Place	LF	618	12.34	7,626.12	12.64	7,811.52	2.00	1,236.00	5.00	3,090.00	7.60	4,696.80	10.00	6,180.00
7	Storm Water Pollution Prevention, Materials and Labor, Complete and in Place	LS	1	550.00	550.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	6,100.00	6,100.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
8	Concrete Pilot Channels, Materials and Labor, Complete and in Place	LF	119	82.00	9,758.00	68.00	8,092.00	37.50	4,462.50	35.00	4,165.00	79.60	9,472.40	50.00	5,950.00
9	8-inch diameter PVC restrictor, Materials and Labor, Complete and in Place	LS	1	550.00	550.00	1,250.48	1,250.48	1,000.00	1,000.00	750.00	750.00	31.75	31.75	2,000.00	2,000.00
ADD ALTERNATE #1 (FENCING)															0.00
14	6' Black PVC Coated Fence, Materials and Labor, Complete and in Place	LF	560	26.95	15,092.00	27.00	15,120.00	37.50	21,000.00	21.00	11,760.00	31.75	17,780.00	24.00	13,440.00
15	6'x14' Double Rolling Gate, All Finishes Materials and Labor, Complete and in Place	EA	2	2,340.00	4,680.00	2,350.00	4,700.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,762.00	5,524.00	2,600.00	5,200.00
BASE BID TOTAL				58,436.12		65,894.00		77,198.50		90,105.00		99,694.95		178,430.00	
ADD ALTERNATE TOTAL				19,772.00		19,820.00		23,000.00		16,760.00		23,304.00		18,640.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				78,208.12		85,714.00		100,198.50		106,865.00		122,998.95		197,070.00	